
INDURO 2018 - Sukawana - Final
Sukawana | Lembang West Java / 28.01.2018

Detailed evaluation
Wibowo, Imam
Club: CROWDspeedteam
Number: 1983

Enduro

Category:
Men Master A

Total time: 20:36.44

Rank in course: 37 (of 326)
Best time in course: 16:15.76
Rank in category: 7(of 102)
Best time in the category: 17:31.09

Intermediate times
Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4

Split
Time

4:57.57
4:51.97
6:25.67
4:21.23

Pos
Cat.
14
8
10
7

Behind
Cat.

0:55.57
0:49.55
1:05.78
0:32.05

Pos
Total
63
35
50
26

Stage score

Behind
Total

1:12.15
1:13.50
1:22.83
0:49.14

Total
Time

4:57.57
9:49.54
16:15.21
20:36.44

Pos
Cat.
14
10
10
7

Behind
Cat.

0:55.57
1:38.90
2:35.45
3:05.35

Pos
Total
63
47
50
37

Total ranking

Behind
Total

1:12.15
2:19.14
3:31.54
4:20.68

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


